

Room Summary

Prepared For:	Camillia Ryan
	FORT WORTH, TEXAS
	275 W 13th St.
	Fort Worth, TX 76102-6333

Prepared By:	Brian Miller
Date Prepared:	01/08/2018
Proposal #:	269243-3
Room Name:	Control System Upgrades
Valid Until:	03/10/2018

Equipment List

Mfg	Model	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Price
		Control System Equipment			
CRESTRON	CREPRO3	CONTROL SYSTEM, 3-SERIES GS-35F-0275S	1	\$2,668.54	\$2,668.54
CRESTRON	CREC3IR8	CONTROL CARD, 3-SERIES / 8 IR PORTS GS-35F-0275S	1	\$365.38	\$365.38
		Control Room 148			
CRESTRON	CREPRO3	CONTROL SYSTEM, 3-SERIES GS-35F-0275S	1	\$2,668.54	\$2,668.54
		Control Media Room			
CRESTRON	CREPRO3	CONTROL SYSTEM, 3-SERIES GS-35F-0275S	1	\$2,668.54	\$2,668.54
		Control Room 141			
CRESTRON	CRECP3	CONTROL PROCESSOR, 3 SERIES GS-35F-0275S	1	\$960.67	\$960.67
		New Wireless Touch Panels			
CRESTRON	CRETST902	TOUCH SCREEN, 8.9" WIRELESS - BLACK GS-35F-0275S	1	\$2,028.09	\$2,028.09
CRESTRON	CRETS1542TILTBS	TOUCH SCREEN, 15.6" HD, TABLETOP TILT (BLACK SMOOTH) GS-35F-0275S	1	\$2,561.80	\$2,561.80
CRESTRON	CRETSW760BS	TOUCH SCREEN, 7" SURFACE MOUNT - BLACK SMOOTH GS-35F-0275S	6	\$747.19	\$4,483.14
CRESTRON	CRETSW760TTKBS	TABLETOP MOUNT KIT FOR TSW-760, BLACK SMOOTH GS-35F-0275S	6	\$106.74	\$640.44
CRESTRON	CRECENSWPOE16	SWITCH, 16-PORT MANAGED POE GS-35F-0275S	2	\$1,414.33	\$2,828.66
CRESTRON	CRECENGWEXER	GATEWAY, infiNET EX & ER, WIRELESS GS-35F-0275S	4	\$240.17	\$960.68
CRESTRON	CREANTEXT10	ANTENNA EXTENDER, 10' FOR CEN- HPRFGW/RFGW-EX/WAP-ABG-1G	4	\$64.04	\$256.16

Audio Visual Innovations Inc. and Signal Perfection Ltd are wholly owned subsidiaries of AVI-SPL, Inc. This Entire Document and all information (including drawings, specifications and designs) presented by any subsidiary are the property of AVI-SPL Inc. Proprietary information provided to potential customers, clients or agents is for the sole purpose of demonstrating solutions delivery capabilities and shall be held in confidence. These Materials may not be copied, distributed or disclosed in any way without the sole written permission of an authorized representative of AVI-SPL. © Copyright AVI-SPL. All Rights Reserved



Mfg	Model	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Price
		GS-35F-0275S			
AVISPL	LOT	Misc Material, Fasteners and Hardwar for Securement	1	\$1,714.29	\$1,714.29
AVISPL	Category Cable	Network Wiring and Connectors	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
				Total	\$26,304.93

Room Maintenance Services

	Price
90 Day - Warranty	\$0.00

Equipment Total \$26,304.93

Installation Materials \$0.00

Professional Services \$35,064.00

Direct Costs \$4,824.00

General & Administrative \$0.00

Maintenance Services \$0.00

Subtotal \$66,192.93

Tax Exempt

Total \$66,192.93

Purchase orders should be addressed to Audio Visual Innovations.